HOLIDAYS

Holiday Schedule for 2013 and 2014

For the period January 1, 2013 through December 31, 2014, the following general City

holiday schedules are provided for your information:

Holiday Date Observed

1. New Year's Day Tuesday, January 1, 2013

2. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 21, 2013

3. President's Day Monday, February 18, 2013

4, Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2013

5. Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2013

6. Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2013
7. Veterans' Day Monday, November 11, 2013
8. Thanksgiving Day | Thursday, November 28, 2013
9. The day following Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2013

10. Day preceding Christmas

Tuesday, December 24, 2013

11. Christmas Day

Wednesday, December 25, 2013

12. Day preceding New Year's Day

Tuesday, December 31, 2013

Holiday Date Observed

1. New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1, 2014
2. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2014

3. President's Day Monday, February 17, 2014

4. Memorial Day - Monday, May 26, 2014

5. Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2014

6. Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2014
7. Veterans' Day Tuesday, November 11, 2014
8. Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2014
9. The day following Thanksgiving Friday, November 28, 2014

10. Day preceding Christmas

Wednesday, December 24, 2014

11. Christmas Day

Thursday, December 25, 2014

12. Day preceding New Year's Day

Wednesday, December 31, 2014




